
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            CHIMICHANGA 01

            CHIM01

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                S0723
                            	
                                1
                            	
                                8.75
                            
	
                                S0823
                            	
                                1
                            	
                                0.63
                            
	
                                S0823
                            	
                                2
                            	
                                7.13
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                8.75 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                16.51 Yards
            

        


        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

